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Service Company Contact Phone Email/Web

Antique Evaluator Sisters Inc. (Antiques)  Patty Greene (206) 914-6150 www.sistersantiques.com

Appraisal Services Bridgeport Appraisal Eric Vanderwaal (425) 413-3890 e.vanderwaal@e-bridgeport.net (Email)
www.bpappraisal.com/

Attorney, O'Brien, Barton, Joe &  Steve Leppard (425) 391-7427 StevelLeppard@obrienlawfirm.net (Email)

Probate and Hopkins, PLLP x205 www.obrienlawfirm.net/team_steve.html

Estate Planning

Attorney — Real Estate  John Sherwood, Jr. PRK (Bellevue) (425) 462-4700 https://prklaw.com/person/john-f-
sherwood-jr/
Attorney — Real Estate ~ Stuart Carson Carson, Noel, PLLC ~ (425) 837-4717 Ext. www.carsonnoel.com/attorneys/stuart-
105 carson/
Backflow Tester McCrory Landscape Todd McCrory (206) 909-1484 Mccrorylandscape@comcast.net
Blinds and Drapes WindowOlogy Hal Ryerson (253) 630-8612 www.window-ology.net
Carpets & Installation =~ Macia’s Carpet (425) 422-0800 Facebook: Macias Carpet Installation
Wholesale Pricing
Carpet Cleaning Pete's Steam Cleaning  Pete (253) 630-5139 www.petesteamcleaning.com/
Chimney Repair The Chimney (253) 833-0144 www.thechimneyspecialists.com/
and Cleaning Specialist
Chimney Repair Sound Chimney Repairs only, no (425) 576-1085 www.soundchimneys.com/
cleaning
Construction, General ~ Mor Care General (253) 486-8690 http://morcaregc.com/
Contracting
Construction, General ~ Coddington (253) 288-0151
Remodeling Construction
Construction, General ~ The Home Team Bob (253) 859-1556
Remodeling
Construction, General ~ Paul Velotta Paul Velotta (425) 761-4490
Remodeling & Business  Construction
Construction
Construction, General Mike Elbert (425) 531-2787

Home Remodeling
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Construction, General  Valley Construction Larry (206) 380-5810
Crawlspace Work Clean Crawls (866) 651-1700
Free Estimates
Crawlspace Work Perma Dry (800) 584-9118 www.permadrywaterproofing.com
Waterproofing (425) 271-1990
Crawlspace Work Rite-Way (206) 784-8330 www.ritewaywp.com
Waterproofing NW
Crawlspace Work Bodine Construction (425) 881-2577 www.bodineconstruction.com
Services, Inc.
Electrical Wilderness Electric Rick Nestor (425) 432-1747 rick@wildernesselectric.com (Email)
www.facebook.com/wildernesselectric
Excavating Sam's Tractor Service ~ Sam (425) 432-1599
Fencing All City Fence Rick Koch (206) 324-3747 rkoch@allcityfence.com (Email)
Doesn't serve Maple Valley www.allcityfence.com/
Fireplace RCS Fireplace (253) 639-9162 www.rcsfireplace.com
Fireplace Thompson’s Hearth & (425) 369-1400 www.Thompsonshearth.com
Home
Florist Buds & Blooms (425) 432-1229 www.maplevalleybudsandblooms.com/
Florist Lawrence the Florist (425) 454-6622 shop@lawrencetheflorist.com (Email)
www.lawrencetheflorist.com/
Furnace - See
“Heating/HVAC”
Glass Replacement -
See “windows”
Garage Doors All City Garage Door (425) 277-6709 www.allcitygaragedoor.net/
Gutters J-S Contracting, Inc. (800) 553-0425 www.jsqutters.com/
253-220-6970
Gutters Watertite, LLC (425) 235-5555 www.watertitegutters.com
Handyman The Home Team Bob Clem (253) 859-1556 home team1996@comcast.net (Email)

www.hometeam1996.com/
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Hardwood Floors European Hardwood (425) 445-2987
Flooring, LLC
Hardwood Floors Lane Hardwood Floors (206) 622-9669 www.lanehardwoodfloors.com
Heating/HVAC Bel-Red Heating Eric (425) 814-0466 www.belred.com/
Systems
Heating/HVAC Washington Energy (800) 398-4663 www.washingtonenergy.com/
Systems Services
Heating/HVAC Breedlove Heating, Rick (206) 330-1005 www.breedloveplumbing.com
Plumbing & Mechanical
Home Inspector Pillar to Post Scott Baker (866) 532-8989 www pillartopost.com
(S. King County) Scott.Baker@pillartopost.com (Email)
Home Remodeling Mike Elbert (425) 531-2787
Home Warranty American Home Shield (800) 429-8247 www.ahs.com
Services (AHS)
Housecleaning Peggy Pogue Read  (253) 579-5658
Interior Decorating (formerly 3 French Anne Steward (206) 755-5894
and Staging Hens)
Investment Edward Jones Denny Pierre (425) 432-2516
Lab Testing/ Blue Sky Testing Labs (206) 721-2583 www.facebook.com/Blue-Sky-Testing-
Asbestos, Water labs158343234199809
Sampling
Lab Testing/ Microlab Northwest (425) 885-9419 www.microlabnw.com/
Asbestos

Landscaping

Malone's Landscape
Design

(888) 837-1938

http://www.maloneslandscape.com/

Millwork and
Door Suppliers

Frank Lumber Co. —
The Door Store

(206) 362-7976

www.frankklumber.com

Millwork and
Door Suppliers

BMC West Building
Materials

(425) 391-8000

www.buildwithbmc.com

Movers

Bekins NW

(253) 336-3709

www.bekinsmovingandstorage.com
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Movers Moving Link (425) 882-7882 www.movinglink.com

(888) 884-9772
Outbuildings All-Purpose Structures  Jim Burnett or (253) 862-1255

Troy Hansen

Painting - Interior Accurate Painting Steve Kent (425) 277-5044
and Exterior
Painting — Interiorand  Home Team Bob (253) 859-1556
Exterior
Pests/Exterminators Eastside Exterminators (425) 482-2100 www.eastsideexterminators.com
Pests/Exterminators Eden Pest Control (425) 888-9935 www.edenpest.com
Pests/Exterminators AAA Pest Control (888) 854-7117 www.aaapest.com

(253) 854-7117
Pests/Exterminators United Pest Solutions (425) 747-1003 www.unitedpestsolutions.com
Plumbing Southwest Plumbing (206) 932-1777 www.southwestplumbing.biz
Plumbing The Plumbing Joint, (425) 228-3204 www.plumbingjoint.com

LLC
Plumbing Breedlove Plumbing, Rick (206) 330-1005 www.breedloveplumbing.com
Heating & Mechanical breedloveplumbing@yahoo.com (Email)

Property Management  Windermere Property Alison Bonici (425) 467-1436
Services WPS
Roof Cleaning The Home Team Bob Clem (425) 204-9695 www.hometeam1996.com/
Roof Cleaning Top-Notch Roof Care Peter Hunt (206) 980-1391 www.topnotchroofcleaning.com/

Roof Cleaning

Alpine Roof Care

800) 256-9100
425) 487-2884

www.alpineroofcare.com/

Roof Replacement

Bruce's Roofing

360) 825-1356

shakemill@aol.com (Email)
www.brucesroofing.com

Roof Replacement

Cornerstone Roofing,
Inc.

(800)
(425)
(800) 825-1356
(360)
(425)

425) 827-1119

www.cornerstoneroofing.com
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Roof Replacement Taff Roofing, Inc. (360) 886-7125 info@taffroofing.com (Email)
Iwww.taffroofing.com/
Septic Pumping and Stuth’s Co. Bill Stuth, Jr. (425) 255-3546 www.stuthco.com
Services
Septic Pumping and Lilly's Septic System Other locations (425) 432-3084 http://lillyseptic.com/septic-tank-pumping-
Services Service available maple-valley-wa/
Siding Replacement Cedar King Just sells, no (425) 883-1978
inspections
Siding Replacement C&S Construction (253) 661-9980 casey@candsconstructionlic.com (Email)
www.candsconstructionllc.com/
Siding Replacement Side Pro, Inc. Calvin Osborne (425) 486-4777 www.sidepro.com
(Does inspections and
estimates)
Surveyors/Engineering  Encompass (425) 392-0250 www.encompasses.net
Engineering & Survey
Window/Glass Speedy Auto and (425) 885-1178 www.speedyglass.com
Replacement Window Glass (206) 522-1707

Window/Glass
Replacement

Glass Doctor

(425) 272-5001

www.glassdoctorseattle.com

Window Washer Pristine Window Rick Bass (206) 595-1363

Cleaning
Yard Materials Sunset Materials (425) 226-4140 sales@sunsetmaterials.com
(hardscape, rock, www.sunsetmaterials.com/
bark, other)
Yard Materials Jim's Landscape Jim (206) 639-2200

and Delivery
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